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This document contains 5 CRs to TS 34.123-1 v3.2.0. These CRs have been agreed by T1 and are put forward to TSG T for approval.

CRs with routine updates:

	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Phase
	Subject
	Cat
	Version-Current
	Version-New
	Doc-2nd-Level

	34.123-1
	048
	
	R99
	Idle mode test cases
	F
	3.2.0
	3.3.0
	T1-010076

	34.123-1
	049
	
	R99
	Updates to clause 8 of TS 34.123-1 version 3.2.0
	F
	3.2.0
	3.3.0
	T1-010106

	34.123-1
	050
	
	R99
	Update to GMM test case.
	F
	3.2.0
	3.3.0
	T1-010086

	34.123-1
	051
	
	R99
	Update to 16. SMS test specification
	D
	3.2.0
	3.3.0
	T1-010090

	34.123-1
	052
	
	R99
	Annex B: Update of versions of core specifications
	F
	3.2.0
	3.3.0
	T1-010091


